AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	ICATION OF CONTRAC	OT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID C	CODE PAGE	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M015	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT N		(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ate and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF S	SOLICITATION NO.	
RULAND ASSOCIATES INC RAI			9B. DATED (SEE ITE	M 11)	
51 REBELS ROOST CT RR2 BOX 967 HARPERS FERRY WV 254254740			GS35F0530J D		Ó.
CODE 874779820	FACILITY CODE	AMENDAENTO	X 05-06-2005		-
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENUMENIS	OF SOLICITATIONS		<u> </u>
13. THIS ITEM AF	makes reference to the solicity obligate: \$40,000 B&R: pprop.: 31x0200.010 PPLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORE y authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	010-15-5F1-32 FFS: 10070610 IFICATIONS OF DER NO. AS DES	ment, and is received prior to the 5 Job: J1267 BOC: 252 CONTRACTS/ORDERS SCRIBED IN ITEM 14.	e opening hour A	
X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	FAR 43.103(b).	(and as d)	anges in paying onice, appropriation date, t		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 0	copies to the issuing off	fice.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to Accordingly the first sentence of parasis revised as follows: "The amount presently obligated with reall other terms and conditions remain Order ceiling: \$691,088.70 (unchanged)	increase the obligat graph (b) of subsecti espect to this order the same.	ed amount by \$ on B.1 of the	40,000 from \$639,666.3 order entitled "Consider		:
Total Obligated Amount: \$679,666.39 (c) Period of Performance: 5/16/2007-4/30/	2010 (unchanged)	anned marries unrhanced	and in full force and effect		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	III TEM EN OF TON, 45 REPORTED CH		OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o	r print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES O		18C. DAT	E SIGNED

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

